

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad.

Arbi. Exe. Case No. 133 of 2023

(CNR No. WBMD01-010383-2023)

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakraborty
District Judge, Murshidabad
JO Code: WB01240

Order No. 11 Dated 16.09.2025

Today is fixed for filing steps by the Dhr in respect of attachment.

Dhr is present by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Dhr files requisites along with process fees of Rs. 2/-.

Dealing assistant is directed to check and issue the same.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 14.11.2025 for receipt of ER of attachment.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd.

District Judge, Murshidabad.